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Eugene Burger: Final Secrets (Eugene Burger) $120 — In 2019, Larry Haas released the first of two

posthumous books that were to share all of Eugene Burger's unpublished materials. Carried out at

Eugene's request and in close collaboration, these books reflect Eugene's fondest wish that his

entire working repertoire would be available to magicians after he was gone.

Dove Pan Botania $20Dove Pan Botania $20 - Produce a beautiful

bouquet of flowers in your Dove Pan. A colorful

accessory for any Dove Pan. (Only the Botania

flower bouquet load is included; standard Dove Pan

sold separately.)
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Dove Pan Botania $20

Daemons, Darklings and Doppelgangers (TonyDaemons, Darklings and Doppelgangers (Tony

Shiels) $42Shiels) $42 - This is a very rare find! Tony Shiels,

Author of "13" AND Something Strange, has come

up with another masterpiece in Daemons,

Darklings and Doppelgangers. Tony believed this to

be his greatest work to date. If you like Magic with

a Supernatural theme, then this book is for you!

Daemons, Darklings and Doppelgangers (Tony

Shiels) $42

Penn & Teller Fool Everyone Magic Kit (Royal

Magic) $45

Penn & Teller Fool Everyone Magic Kit (RoyalPenn & Teller Fool Everyone Magic Kit (Royal

Magic) $45Magic) $45 - Penn & Teller have put into this box all

the tools and secrets you need to create miracles.

Penn & Teller will teach you more than 200 easy-to-

master tricks that will get you started fooling your

family, friends, strangers ... and with a lot of

practice ... maybe Penn & Teller themselves!

The Vault – Nickels to Dimes (Apprentice Magic)

$12 - In this improved version of "nickels to dimes",

you show a stack of four nickels. Next, you place

them into the THE VAULT! When your spectator

lifts the royal vault door they will find the four

nickels have magically changed into four DIMES!

Your money has DOUBLED in value!

The Vault – Nickels to Dimes (Apprentice

Magic) $12

Le Bacchette Cinesi – Chinese Sticks (Di Fatta) $12Le Bacchette Cinesi – Chinese Sticks (Di Fatta) $12 -

The absolute best beginner's Chinese Sticks

available! Super smooth and great for any level of

performer skills. Nicely priced; pick up a spare or

one to share!
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Le Bacchette Cinesi – Chinese Sticks (Di Fatta)

$12

one to share!

Kardyro's Kolossal Kompendium of Klever and Kommercial Klose-Up (Tony Kardyro) $15 — A

compilation of edited, augmented, and abridged versions of close-up tricks which originally

appeared in Close Up Deceptions and in The New Tops magic magazine, edited by Gordon Miller.

Published by Abbott's Magic.

Abbott's Magic - Celebrating 90 Years!
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